
Date Start Board Code Title 

TBA TBA WJEC A660U10-1 Music Component 1A Performing 

TBA TBA WJEC A660U20-1 Music Component 2A Composing 

TBA TBA WJEC A800U10-1 French Component 1 Speaking 

TBA TBA WJEC A820U10-1 German Component 1 Speaking 

Wed 03 May-Fri 05 May  AQA   Art & Photography 

Wed 17 May 09:00 OCR H481/01 Geography: Physical Systems Wrtn 

Thu 18 May 09:00 EDEXL 9EC0 01 Markets & Bus.Behaviour 

Fri 19 May 09:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 

Mon 22 May 09:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1 

Mon 22 May 13:30 EDEXL 9EC0 02 National & Global Economy 

Tue 23 May 09:00 EDEXL 9BS0 01 Market  People & Global BU 

Tue 23 May 13:30 EDEXL 9PL0 01 UK Politics 

Wed 24 May 09:00 AQA 7042/1D History ADV Paper 1 Option D 

Wed 24 May 13:30 AQA 7582/1 Physical Education ADV Paper 1 

Wed 24 May 13:30 AQA 7408/1 Physics ADV Paper 1 

Wed 24 May 13:30 AQA 7717/1A English Literature B ADV Paper 1A 

Thu 25 May 09:00 AQA 7702/1 English Language ADV Paper 1 

Thu 25 May 13:30 EDEXL 9FM0 01 Core Pure Maths.1 

Thu 25 May 13:30 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2 

Mon 05 Jun 09:00 EDEXL 9EC0 03 Micro & Macro Economics 

Mon 05 Jun 09:00 AQA 7702/2 English Language ADV Paper 2 

Mon 05 Jun 13:30 EDEXL 9FM0 02 Core Pure Maths.2 

Mon 05 Jun 13:30 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3 

Tue 06 Jun 09:00 WJEC A820U20-1 German Component 2 Listening 

Tue 06 Jun 09:00 OCR H481/02 Geography: Human Interactions Wrtn 

Tue 06 Jun 13:30 EDEXL 9MA0 01 Pure Mathematics 1 

Wed 07 Jun 09:00 EDEXL 9BS0 02 Activs  Decision & Strats.  

Wed 07 Jun 13:30 EDEXL 9PL0 02 UK Government 

Wed 07 Jun 13:30 AQA 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1 

Thu 08 Jun 09:00 AQA 7582/2 Physical Education ADV Paper 2 

Thu 08 Jun 09:00 AQA 7717/2B English Literature B ADV Paper 2B 

Thu 08 Jun PM Contingency Session 

Fri 09 Jun 09:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2 

Fri 09 Jun 09:00 AQA 7408/2 Physics ADV Paper 2 

Fri 09 Jun 13:30 AQA 7042/2J History ADV Paper 2 Option J 

Mon 12 Jun 09:00 AQA 7405/1 Chemistry ADV Paper 1 

Mon 12 Jun 09:00 WJEC A800U20-1 French Component 2 Listening 

Mon 12 Jun 09:00 OCR H573/01 Rel Stud: Philosophy of Religion Wtn 

Mon 12 Jun 13:30 WJEC A660U30-1 Music Component 3 Appraising 

Mon 12 Jun 13:30 OCR H446/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn 

Mon 12 Jun 13:30 OCR H481/03 Geography: Geographical Debates Wrtn 

Tue 13 Jun 13:30 EDEXL 9MA0 02 Pure Mathematics 2 

Wed 14 Jun 09:00 EDEXL 9BS0 03 Investigating Business 

Wed 14 Jun 13:30 EDEXL 9FM0 3C Further Mechanics 1 

Wed 14 Jun 13:30 AQA 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3 

Thu 15 Jun 09:00 AQA 7408/3/D Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt D 

Thu 15 Jun PM Contingency Session 

Fri 16 Jun 09:00 EDEXL 9PL0 3A Comparative Politics-Usa 

Fri 16 Jun 09:00 AQA 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2 

Fri 16 Jun 09:00 WJEC A820U30-1 German COMPONENT3 Analytical Respons 

Fri 16 Jun 13:30 EDEXL 9FM0 3B Further Statistics 1 

Date Start Board Code Title 

Mon 19 Jun 09:00 WJEC A800U30-1 French COMPONENT3 Analytical Respons 

Mon 19 Jun 09:00 OCR H446/02 Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn 

Mon 19 Jun 13:30 AQA 7405/2 Chemistry ADV Paper 2 

Mon 19 Jun 13:30 OCR H573/02 Rel Stud: Religion and Ethics Wtn 

Tue 20 Jun 13:30 EDEXL 9MA0 03 Statistics & Mechanics 

Tue 20 Jun 13:30 EDEXL 9MA0 31 Statistics 

Tue 20 Jun 13:30 EDEXL 9MA0 32 Mechanics 

Wed 21 Jun 09:00 AQA 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3 

Fri 23 Jun 09:00 AQA 7405/3 Chemistry ADV Paper 3 

Mon 26 Jun 13:30 OCR H573/03 Rel Stud: Dvlpmnts Chrstn Thght Wtn 

Wed 28 Jun All day Contingency Day 

 


